

SURPLUS STOCK, 'ABOVE-NORMAL' MONSOON Govt may consider lifting curbs on rice exports

SANDIP DAS
New Delhi, May 12

GIVEN THE HUGE surplus of rice stocks and the forecast of an 'above normal' monsoon that is likely to boost paddy sowing in the kharif season, the government may need to look at lifting the restrictions on rice exports imposed last year.

Sources told *FE* that the government will assess the sowing of kharif paddy—expected to commence next month—before taking a call on removing curbs on shipments. "We need to look at lifting restrictions on rice shipments as kharif crop prospects look bright," an official said.

With the onset of monsoon over the Kerala coast next month, sowing of kharif paddy, which has a share of 80% in total rice output, is carried out in the June-July period with the progress of rains across the country.

Last month, the India Meteorological Department (IMD) forecast 'above normal' rainfall in June-September this year, with 90% chances of the rains being in the "normal-to-excess" range. Last year, precipitation was patchy and below normal, which had hit the rice output.

"Surplus stocks and prospects of bountiful monsoon rains augur well for lifting restrictions on rice exports," an official said.

While retail prices of rice rose by 12.69% on year in March, the price rise is expected to soften in the next few months due to higher base effect. The inflation in rice prices has been in double digits since October 2022.

The rice stocks held by the Food Corporation of India (FCI) is currently close to four times the buffer

INDIA'S RICE EXPORTS



for July 1 despite a 7% fall in procurement in the current season (October-September) compared with the same period last season. Currently, FCI holds 53.19 million tonne (MT) — 31.81 MT of rice stocks and 21.38 MT of grain receivable from millers. The stock is against the buffer of 13.54 MT for July 1.

In addition, officials said FCI so far has received purchase indent for 1.5 MT of rice from the agencies such as Nafed, NCCF and Kendriya Bhandar for selling 'Bharat' rice. About 0.71 MT of grain has been lifted by these agencies for distribution through retail outlets at ₹29/kg.

Last year, the government had initially banned white rice exports and subsequently imposed a 20% shipment duty on parboiled rice to improve domestic supplies as price rise remained in double digits. The government, from time to time, allowed rice exports to meet the food security needs of some countries on the basis of request.

The shipment of aromatic Basmati rice currently has a minimum export price of \$950/tonne.

In FY23, India exported a record 22 MT of rice to more than 100 countries and last fiscal because of restrictions on rice shipment, the volume of exports dropped to around 16 MT.

India has been the world's largest exporter of rice since 2012 with more than 40% share in annual global trade of 52-54 MT.

Paddy procurement by the government agencies has crossed 68.59 MT (45.95 MT in terms of rice) in the current season — 2023-24 (October-September) so far, which is 7% lower than the same period in the last fiscal.

In addition, the agencies are targeting to purchase around 10 MT of rice in the ongoing rabi marketing season in Odisha, Telangana, Tamil Nadu and Andhra Pradesh, which is expected to bolster grain stock further. The government had purchased a total of 56.87 MT of rice in the 2022-23 season.

FCI requires around 40 MT of rice annually to distribute to 800 million beneficiaries under Pradhan Mantri Garib Kalyana Anna Yojana.

MGNREGA outlay may be raised in Budget

PRIYANSH VERMA
New Delhi, May 12

THE CENTRE MAY increase the outlay for its flagship Mahatma Gandhi National Rural Employment Guarantee Scheme (MGNREGS) by over ₹5,000 crore in the 2024-25 full Budget, as demand for work is expected to go up with more houses being built in rural areas, an official told *FE*.

In April, however, demand under the scheme saw a moderation with the month-wise work demanded by households declining 10% year-on-year.

In the interim Budget for 2024-25, the allocation for MGNREGS was ₹86,000 crore. The allocation in the revised estimate for 2023-



The Centre expects a rise in demand for work under the scheme

24 was the same, and official sources say, the allocation was around this level.

"We anticipate a rise in demand

for work based on an internal assessment," said the official, adding: "The government aims to build 20 million more houses under the

Pradhan Mantri Awaas Yojana-Gramin (PMAY-G) in the next five years." In the interim Budget speech, finance minister Nirmala Sitharaman had said: "Two crore (20 million) more houses will be taken up in the next five years to meet the requirement arising from the increase in the number of families."

Since MGNREGA is a demand-driven programme, funds will be allocated as per the requirement, the official said.

The Centre is also taking several initiatives to plug leakages, which some estimates suggest, could be around 30% of the annual spending. From January 1, the government has made the Aadhaar-Based Payment System (ABPS) mandatory for payment of wages.

\$1-trn exports goal: Report on infra needs by Aug-Sept

MUKESH JAGOTA
New Delhi, May 12

THE ASIAN DEVELOPMENT Bank (ADB) will complete by August-September its study on the infrastructure required to meet the demand for movement of higher volumes of goods as the country aims to more than double its exports in the next six years.

The study will pinpoint geographies and the kind of infrastructure required to handle higher volume of goods movement which will then be shared with infrastructure ministries for incorporation in their capacity augmentation plans, a senior government official said.

According to projections when exports touch \$1 trillion by 2030 from \$437.06 billion in 2023-24, the im-



ports would be around \$1.5 trillion against \$677.2 billion in the last fiscal. This requires almost doubling the capacity to handle the surge in volumes at ports, airports, roads and railways.

"The study is trying to identify what kind of infrastructure is needed at entry and exit points to meet anticipated demand and the clusters of exports where these capacities have to be built up," the official said.

EXPRESS Careers

IDBI BANK Regd. Office: IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai 400 005 - Tel. 6655 3355

IDBI Bank Ltd.
Advertisement No. 01/2024-25

Appointment of Chief Information Security Officer (CISO)

Post Name	Vacancy
CISO (On Contract)	1

For eligibility criteria (age, work experience, job profile etc.) and other details, please visit the 'Careers' section of the Bank's website www.idbibank.in
Applications received on or before May 24, 2024, will only be considered.

NOTE: IDBI Bank reserves the right to accept or reject any/all application(s) without assigning any reason(s) whatsoever. Any addendum/modifications with regards to the selection process shall only be published on the Bank's website (career section) www.idbibank.in and not through any other media. Candidates are requested to regularly visit the website as above, for update in the matter.

Place - Mumbai **General Manager-HRD**

Waaree Renewable Technologies Limited

Setting higher benchmarks for a sustainable future, Delivering superior value for everyone



One Stop Solar EPC Solution from Land to Asset Management

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH 2024

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31-03-2024	31-03-2023	31-03-2024	31-03-2023	31-03-2024	31-03-2023	31-03-2024	31-03-2023
1. Total Income from Operations	27,294.07	6,072.73	87,518.87	34,691.61	27,458.50	6,165.06	87,988.53	35,248.49
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7,151.06	2,125.84	20,029.00	7,980.95	7,154.37	1,962.49	19,840.89	7,701.42
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7,151.06	2,125.84	20,029.00	7,980.95	7,154.37	1,962.49	19,840.89	7,701.42
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,278.74	1,563.84	14,893.57	5,940.66	5,418.45	1,227.53	14,804.08	5,533.27
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,286.93	1,564.03	14,871.71	5,942.40	5,426.64	1,227.72	14,782.22	5,535.01
6. Equity Share Capital	2,082.99	2,081.48	2,082.99	2,081.48	2,082.99	2,081.48	2,082.99	2,081.48
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	23,952.55	9,061.74	-	-	21,424.74	6,432.56
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations -								
1. Basic:	5.07	1.50	14.30	5.71	5.20	1.18	14.22	5.33
2. Diluted:	5.06	1.50	14.29	5.69	5.20	1.18	14.21	5.31

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Waaree Renewable Technologies Limited
Sd/-
Hitesh Mehta
Executive Director - DIN: 00207505
Place: Mumbai | Date: May 10, 2024

CIN: L9300MH1999PLC120470 | Register Office:- 504, Western Edge-1, Western Express Highway, Borivali(E), Mumbai - 400 066. | Tele No.: 022 6644 4444

1800-2121-321 | info@waareert.com | www.waareert.com

"IMPORTANT"
Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever. Registered letters are not accepted in response to box number advertisement."

VARISHTHA PROPERTY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Corporate Identification Number: U45208TG2015PTC101839
Registered Office: Puravankara Projects Limited, Survey No. 8, Opp. Mahindra Satyam, Sideline of Godrej Green Bldg Kondapura Hyderabad TG 500033, India
Email: investors@puravankara.com Website: <http://www.puravankara.com/varishtha>
Tel: 91-080-2559 900/4343 9999 Fax: 91-080-2559 9350

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. Lakhs)			
		Quarter ended		Previous Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(183.24)	(9.32)	(186.14)	(13.89)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(183.24)	(9.32)	(186.14)	(13.89)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(132.57)	(9.32)	(135.47)	(13.89)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(132.57)	(9.32)	(135.47)	(13.89)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve and Securities Premium a/c)	(150.87)	(15.40)	(150.87)	(15.40)
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	(149.87)	(14.40)	(149.87)	(14.40)
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2,694.47	-	2,694.47	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	(18.17)	-	(18.17)	-
13	Earnings per equity share of Rs. 100 each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-
1	Basic:	(13,257.11)	(932.00)	(13,547.32)	(1,389.00)
2	Diluted:	(13,257.11)	(932.00)	(13,547.32)	(1,389.00)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(1.17)	-	(1.17)	-
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(1.17)	-	(1.17)	-

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.puravankara.com/varishtha).
2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.puravankara.com/varishtha).
3. There is no impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Varishtha Property Developers Private Limited
Sd/-
Name: Ashish Ravi Puravankara
Designation: Director
DIN: 00504524

Place: Bengaluru, India
Date: May 10, 2024

PURVA SAPPHIRE LAND PRIVATE LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U45201KA2007PTC042437
Regd. Office: No. 130/1, Ulsoor Road, Bangalore, Karnataka - 560042
Email: investors@puravankara.com Website: <http://www.puravankara.com/sapphire>
Tel: 91-080-2559 900/4343 9999 Fax: 91-080-2559 9350

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. Lakhs)			
		Quarter ended		Previous Year ended	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(271.88)	(9.46)	(278.06)	(14.07)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(271.88)	(9.46)	(278.06)	(14.07)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(197.55)	(9.46)	(203.73)	(14.07)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(197.55)	(9.46)	(203.73)	(14.07)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve and Securities Premium a/c)	(222.26)	(18.53)	(222.26)	(18.53)
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	(221.26)	(17.53)	(221.26)	(17.53)
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	5,507.03	-	5,507.03	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	(25.09)	-	(25.09)	-
13	Earnings per equity share of Rs. 10 each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-
1	Basic:	(1,975.48)	(94.60)	(2,037.28)	(140.70)
2	Diluted:	(1,975.48)	(94.60)	(2,037.28)	(140.70)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.52)	-	(0.52)	-
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.52)	-	(0.52)	-

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.puravankara.com/sapphire).
2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.puravankara.com/sapphire).
3. There is no impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Purva Sapphire Land Private Limited
Sd/-
Name: Jasbir Ashish Puravankara
Designation: Director
DIN: 01918184

Place: Bengaluru, India
Date: May 10, 2024



ಬಿಇಎಂಎಲ್ ನಿಯಮಿತ

(CIN: L35202KA1964GOI001530) (Schedule 'A' Company under Ministry of Defence)

ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಕಛೇರಿ: "ಬಿಇಎಂಎಲ್ ಸೌಧ", ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ 23/1, 4ನೇ ಮುಖ್ಯ ರಸ್ತೆ, ಸ.ರಾ.ನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560 027.

ಫೋನ್ & ಫ್ಯಾಕ್ಸ್ : (080) 22963142, ಇ-ಮೇಲ್: cs@beml.co.in, ವೆಬ್‌ಸೈಟ್: www.bemlindia.in

31.03.2024ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ ದರ್ಜೆ ಪ್ರತ್ಯೇಕವಾದ ಮತ್ತು ಕನ್ಸಾಲಿಡೇಟೆಡ್ ಲೆಕ್ಕ ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಹೇಳಿಕೆ



(ರೂ. ಲಕ್ಷಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ಇವುಗಳ ಮೊತ್ತವನ್ನು)

ಕ್ರ. ಸಂ.	ವಿವರಗಳು	ಪ್ರತ್ಯೇಕವಾದ			ಒಟ್ಟಾರೆ		
		ತ್ವಮೂಲಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ		ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ	ತ್ವಮೂಲಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ		ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024
		ಲೆಕ್ಕ ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ	ಸೂಚನೆ ಲಂಛೇಟು 2	ಲೆಕ್ಕ ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ	ಲೆಕ್ಕ ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ	ಸೂಚನೆ ಲಂಛೇಟು 2	ಲೆಕ್ಕ ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ
1	ಕಾರ್ಯಾಚರಣೆಯಿಂದ ಒಟ್ಟು ಆದಾಯ	151,365	138,794	405,432	151,365	138,794	405,432
2	ಪ್ರಸ್ತುತ ಅವಧಿಯ ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ/ನಷ್ಟ (ಕೆಲವು ಮುನ್ನ ಅನುಮಾನವಾದ ಮತ್ತು ಅಥವಾ ಅನುಮಾನದ ಪರಿಣಾಮ)	34,794	27,804	38,287	34,760	27,751	38,162
3	ಕೆಲವು ಮುನ್ನ ಪ್ರಸ್ತುತ ಅವಧಿಯ ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ/ನಷ್ಟ (ನಂತರದ ಅನುಮಾನವಾದ ಮತ್ತು / ಅಥವಾ ಅನುಮಾನದ ಪರಿಣಾಮ)	34,794	27,804	38,287	34,760	27,751	38,162
4	ಕೆಲವು ನಂತರದ ಪ್ರಸ್ತುತ ಅವಧಿಯ ನಿವ್ವಳ ಲಾಭ/ನಷ್ಟ (ನಂತರದ ಅನುಮಾನವಾದ ಮತ್ತು ಅಥವಾ ಅನುಮಾನದ ಪರಿಣಾಮ)	25,713	15,822	28,302	25,680	15,769	28,177
5	ಪ್ರಸ್ತುತ ಅವಧಿಯ ಒಟ್ಟು ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ [ಪ್ರಸ್ತುತ ಅವಧಿಯ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ/ನಷ್ಟ (ಕೆಲವು ನಂತರ) ಮತ್ತು ಇತರ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ (ಕೆಲವು ನಂತರ)]	27,876	20,964	28,933	27,842	20,911	28,809
6	ಪಾವತಿಯಾದ ಈಕ್ವಿಟಿ ಷೇರು ಬಂಡವಾಳ	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164
7	ಮೀಸಲಾತಿಗಳು (ಮಾನ್ಯತೆಗಳಿಂದ ಮೀಸಲಾತಿಗಳನ್ನು ಹೊಂದಿಸುವುದು)	260,106	235,337	260,106	262,576	237,931	262,576
8	ಭದ್ರತಾ ಫಂಡ್‌ಗಳಿಂದ ವಾಕಿ	61,204	61,204	61,204	61,204	61,204	61,204
9	ನಿವ್ವಳ ಮೌಲ್ಯ	264,283	239,514	264,283	266,754	242,108	266,754
10	ಪಾವತಿಸಲಾದ ಸಾಲದ ಬಂಡವಾಳ/ವಾಕಿ ಸಾಲ	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	ವಾಕಿ ಉಳಿದಿರುವ ಹಿಂಪಡೆಯಬಹುದಾದ ಆದಾಯ ಷೇರುಗಳು	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	ಸಾಲದ ಈಕ್ವಿಟಿ ಅನುಪಾತ	0.02	0.15	0.02	0.02	0.15	0.02
13	ಪ್ರತಿ ಷೇರುಗಳಿಗೆ (ಪ್ರತಿಯೊಂದಕ್ಕೆ ರೂ.10/-) (ಮುಂದುವರೆದ ಮತ್ತು ಮೊಟ್ಟಮೊದಲನೆಯ ಅನುಮಾನವಾದ)	61.75	37.99	67.96	61.66	37.87	67.66
	ಮೂಲಕ : ಮೂಲಕವಾದ :	61.75	37.99	67.96	61.66	37.87	67.66
14	ಹಿಂಪಡೆಯಬಹುದಾದ ಮೀಸಲು ಬಂಡವಾಳ	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	ಸಾಲ ಸೇವಾ ಪ್ರಾಪ್ತಿಯ ಅನುಪಾತ	34.99	25.09	12.45	34.96	25.05	12.42
16	ಬಡ್ಡಿ ಸೇವಾ ಪ್ರಾಪ್ತಿಯ ಅನುಪಾತ	33.44	23.78	10.81	33.40	23.74	10.78

ಸೂಚನೆ:

- ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರ ಮಂಡಳಿಯು ದಿನಾಂಕ: 08.02.2024ರಂದು ಪ್ರತಿ ಈಕ್ವಿಟಿ ಷೇರಿಗೆ ರೂ.5/- ರಂತೆ ಮಧ್ಯಂತರ ಲಾಭಾಂಶವನ್ನು ಅನುಮೋದಿಸಿತ್ತು. ಇದಲ್ಲದೆ, ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರ ಮಂಡಳಿಯು ದಿನಾಂಕ: 31.03.2024ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ ವರ್ಷಕ್ಕೆ ಪ್ರತಿ ಈಕ್ವಿಟಿ ಷೇರಿನ ಬೆಲೆ ರೂ.15.50/- ಎಂದು ಅಂತಿಮ ಲಾಭಾಂಶವನ್ನು ಶಿಫಾರಸು ಮಾಡಿದ್ದು, ಪ್ರತಿ ಈಕ್ವಿಟಿ ಷೇರಿಗೆ ರೂ. 20.50/- ಒಟ್ಟು ಗೂಡಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.
- ಮಾರ್ಚ್ 31, 2023ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಅಂಶಗಳು, ಮಾರ್ಚ್ 31, 2023ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ ವರ್ಷಕ್ಕೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದಂತೆ ಪ್ರಕಟಿಸಲಾದ ವರ್ಷದ-ದಿನಾಂಕದ ಅಂಶ ಅಂಶಗಳ ನಡುವೆ ಸಮತೋಲನ ಅಂಶ ಅಂಶಗಳಾಗಿದೆ (ಇವುಗಳನ್ನು ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಪರಿಶೀಲನೆಗೆ ಒಳಪಡಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ) ಮತ್ತು ಡಿಸೆಂಬರ್ 31, 2022ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ ಒಂಭತ್ತು ತಿಂಗಳ ಅವಧಿಯ ಅಂಶ ಅಂಶಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಮಾರ್ಚ್ 31, 2024ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಅಂಶಅಂಶಗಳು, ಮಾರ್ಚ್ 31, 2024ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ ವರ್ಷಕ್ಕೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದಂತೆ ಪ್ರಕಟಿಸಲಾದ ವರ್ಷದ-ದಿನಾಂಕದ ಅಂಶಅಂಶಗಳ ನಡುವಿನ ಸಮತೋಲನ ಅಂಶ ಅಂಶಗಳಾಗಿದೆ (ಇವುಗಳನ್ನು ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಪರಿಶೀಲನೆಗೆ ಒಳಪಡಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ) ಮತ್ತು ಡಿಸೆಂಬರ್ 31, 2023ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ ಒಂಭತ್ತು ತಿಂಗಳ ಅವಧಿಯ ಅಂಶಅಂಶಗಳನ್ನು ಇಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರಕಟಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.
- ಮೇಲೆ ತಿಳಿಸಿರುವ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶವು ನಿಯಮಾವಳಿಗಳ 33ನೇ ನಿಯಮದ ಅಡಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಸ್ಕ್ರೂ ಎಕ್ಸ್‌ಚೇಂಜ್‌ನಲ್ಲಿ ದಾಖಲಿಸಿದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಹಾಗೂ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಅವಧಿಯ ಅರ್ಥಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಸಂಪೂರ್ಣ ಸಾರಾಂಶವಾಗಿದೆ. ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಹಾಗೂ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಅವಧಿಯ ಅರ್ಥಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶದ ಪೂರ್ಣ ಸಮಾನೆಯು ಸ್ಕ್ರೂ ಎಕ್ಸ್‌ಚೇಂಜ್ ಎನ್‌ಎಸ್‌ಇ ವೆಬ್‌ಸೈಟ್ www.nseindia.com ಮತ್ತು www.bemlindia.in ಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ಲಭ್ಯವಿದೆ.

ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರ ಮಂಡಳಿಯ ಅಧೀನದಲ್ಲಿ
ಬಿಇಎಂಎಲ್ ನಿಯಮಿತ ಕಛೇರಿ
ಸಹ-
ಪಾಲಕರು ರಾಯ್
ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷರು ಮತ್ತು ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು

ಸ್ಥಳ: ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು
ದಿನಾಂಕ: 12.05.2024